rioriZOr] culropa Dogrojenes i Prdglir€s

Scheme Contract Title Acronym Project coordinator Duration
Horizon
Europa
Ga.N. Antimicrobial Nabiheal Senior Research Fellow 1.1.2023-
101092269 nanostructured Selestina Gorgieva 31.12. 2026
biomaterials for complex
wound healing selestina.gorgieva@um.si
Ga.N. Advocating the Role of silk  Aracne Assist. Prof. Manja Kurec¢i¢ 1. 3.2023 -
101095188 Art and Cultural heritage at 28.2.2026
National and European manja.kurecic@um.si
scale
23INDO8 Traceable machine vision DI-Vision Prof. dr. Bojan Acko 1.9.2024 -
systems for digital 31. 8.2027
industrial applications bojan.acko@um.si
Ga.N. Innovative bio-based GRECO Prof. dr. Lidija Fras Zemljic 1. 5. 2025 -
101177661 biodeGradable Recyclable 30. 4. 2029
safE and cirCular foOd lidija.fras@um.si
packing
Ga.N. Innovative bio-based Fabulose Senior Research Fellow 1. 6.2025 -
101214009 biodeGradable Recyclable Selestina Gorgieva 30.11. 2028
safE and cirCular foOd
packing selestina.gorgieva@um.si
Ga.N. Cellulose-based Mulch films  CELLAGRI Senior Research Fellow 1. 10. 2025 -
101223132 with Nature-inspired Selestina Gorgieva 30. 9. 2029
Water-management
structures for Agricultural selestina.gorgieva@um.si
applications
Ga.N. Smart energy harvesting HEROGRID prof. dr. Nenad Gubeljak 1.11.2025-
101192630 and transmission for a 31.10. 2028

reliable European
electricity grid based on
Dynamic Line Rating (DLR)
Model for High
Temperature Low-Sag
(HTLS) Powerlines

nenad.gubeljak@um.si




MTEYV LY LUI'I’J(CLCU ’Jl UJCLL..)

Scheme
H2020

Contract

Ga.N.
956265

Ga.N.
951745

Ga.N.
764713

Ga.N.
17INDO2

Ga.N.

760789

Ga.N.
760601

Ga.N.
641942

Ga.N.
665172

Ga.N.
739574

Title

Advanced research and
Training Network in Food
quality, safety and security

HPC innovation for European
SMEs

A Training Network on
Designing Novel Bio-based
Fibre Product for Target
Advanced Properties and New
Applications

Communication and validation
of smart data in loT-networks

Metallisation of Textiles to
make Urban living for Older
people more Independent
Fashionable

Nanotextured surfaces for
membranes, protective
textiles, friction pads and
abrasive materials

A new circular economy
concept: from textile waste
towards chemical and textile
industries feedstock

Contrast by Nuclear
Quadropole Enhanced
Relaxation

Renewable materials and
healthy environments research
and innovation centre of
excellence

Acronym

FoodTraNet

FFAEuroHPC

FibreNet

SmartCom

Maturolife

NanoTextSurf

RESYNTEX

CONQUER

InnoRenew CoE

Project coordinator

Prof. Dr. Lidija Fras
Zemlji¢

lidija.fras@um.si
Prof. Dr. Zoran Ren

zoran.ren@um.si

Prof. Dr. Karin Stana
Kleinschek

karin.stana@um.si

Prof. Dr. Bojan Acko

bojan.acko@um.si

Assist. Prof. Dr. Alenka

Ojstrsek

alenka.ojstrsek@um.si

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Vanja
Kokol

vanja.kokol@um.si

Prof. Dr. Bojana Voncina

Bojana.voncina@um.si

Prof. Dr. Karin Stana
Kleinschek

karin.stana@um.si

Prof. Dr. Karin Stana
Kleinschek

karin.stana@um.si

Duration

1.5.2021 -
30. 4. 2025

1.3.2022 -
31.5.2023

1.12. 2017
31.5.2022

1.6.2018 -
31.8. 2021

1.1.2018 -

31.5.2021

1.11.2017 -
30. 11. 2020

1.6.2015 -
31.5.2019

1.9. 2015 -
31. 8.2018

1.4.2015 -
30.9. 2016



